
 

 

Coolcappa N.S 

School Calendar 2021/2022 
 
 

School Re-opens:   Monday 30th August  

 

Mid Term Break:   Closed Monday 25th October - Friday 29th October  

    Re-opens Monday 1st November 

 

Christmas Holidays:   Closed Thursday 23rd December - 6th January 

Re-opens Friday 7th January  

 

Parent Teacher Meeting:  Thursday 27th January  

 

Mid Term Break:   Closed Thursday 24th February/Friday 25th February 

Re-opens Monday 28th February 

 

Bank Holiday:   Closed Thursday 17th March - Friday 18th March 

Re-opens Monday 21st March 

 

Easter Holidays:   Closed Monday 11th April - 22nd April 

    Re-opens Monday 25th April  

 

Bank Holiday:    Closed Monday 2nd May 

 

Standardised Testing:   Monday 10th May – Friday 28th May 

 

Bank Holiday:    Closed Monday 6th June  

 

Summer Holidays:   Closing Friday 24th June  

 


